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

unfurnished. Call after 0:30

p.m week days, anytime weekends. Jn5

McNary Ave.. W. Halcm. alw

BY OWNEH New 5 rm. mod. hse., (4.000,
$1500 down, ten years on balance. 2330

Hyde St., Salem. !83

BY OWNER acre. 8 room house, Karaite.
chicken house, near Swenle school, nut

trees, berries As aarden spot, "
Terms could be arranged Rt. S. Box 05

on Brown's Rd. N.E. of Swejle Sch'

A Good Investment
Large 0 room all modern home, 12x25

L R with fireplace it enrpet. Bnsmt.

and new oil furnace. Newly decor"0"
,3 ft. fiontaae. Price reduced to 15300

Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
Realtors

till Ediewater Ph. 35109 Eve. 3OT39

BY OWNER: Oood small home 15150

1815 N. Liberty. aleii'

g. HIGH ST. Modern home. Has 3 bdrms.,
den L.R. D R. Comb., kitchen it nook

with full basement. Lots of buill-ln-

Has fireplace, auto, oil heat, carpeted
hdw firs. Lae. well landscaped lot.

112.600. Ph. owner at

BRAND NEW 1949 Btilriebaker Tudor, only
150 miles. Unexpected personal affairs
necessitate aellliw. Reduced to

alter weekdays, all day
Saturday and Sunday. aim

SwNVliWell-bulf- t house, ifdwrt.

floors, fireplace, larse lot suitable lor
court Nr. stores, srllools. bus. WalkliiK
distance to elalehouse. 1150 Nebraska St.

FOB SALE by owner,
home, 1128 so. It. hwd. lira, lurn..
plenty ol bullt-ln- nice yd.. IK. atl. Bar.,
Ven. ahadea. Close to new acliool t lly
bus to door. Pn. water system. $.1.0110

dn. will handle. Full price $10,475 with

rims and drapes. $9075 without ruga
and drapes. 3130 Bunnyview AveL aim

ftTvsiflfBml so rlnhf ln Klcrer. Fol-

low signs from North River ltd. and
Churchdale Ave. to a beautiful new

home. Ph. aim- -

$650.00 Down
Nice and clean. 3 bdrm home, w

located, on paved street.

CHAS. HUDKINS &

SON
250 N. Hlah Bt., Phono 34129

al81

FOUR CORNERS
$8,500 New. beautiful, modern style

home. 3 bedrooms, livlnir room, dlniint
room, kitchen, bath, attached garime.
Ildwd. floors, oil heat, lnwn la in, fruit

Inrne lot. If you want ft good
homo let mo show you liils.

Call or Andy inuvorsen
Offico Hon

McKillop Real Estate
realtors

New Location Center and High Street

$87J,ft 3 bdrm. on ona floor, full burnt.
Two blocks to school, large garden, fruit
and nuts. Call Ivan elvers

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. 33849 Eva. 31012. alRt

illiM Very neat two bdrm. plantereri home
with hardwood firs, thruout. Heavily In
sulated, shake exterior, ett. garag
large lot cant. 6 mo. old.

MKiio New ranrh tyl 3 bdrm. on exlra
In me lot, hdwd. floors. (Ireplare, elec.
heat, nlre lawn, lots of flowers.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commerrlal

Ph. 23849 Kve. 25360. al"l
BYWNEnEngrewnod DUt., well const.

home. Full bamt. with goml
Turn. Instil., new roof, new redec. About
in vn olii- Annrnx. lot fiOxlnO. Bus by
door. Lots of shrubs and flowers, garden
In. 58450. Ph.

FOIt SALE by owner white shake
house and Raraue on arrc. 2 bedroums
down, unnnlshed upstairs, hunt wood
floors, Venetian blinds, oil clrr.. laun-

dry iravs. lots or bullt-ln- wired for
TBlie. Itniucrd to !iau. smuu nown, or
make offer. lit. Hnx Come out
Market Bt. to Swenln ichool. turn rlKhl.
then left for mile, i'hone nr
Orenon City 8030. al2

redecorated, pre-
war butll. home just off Slutr
Bt. Lots of Bin ubs. tlBDO, terms. I'll

eve. or dv.v alHU

floe to school and
bus. 1050 3rd St., West Haiem. a

INOLEWOOD IJIST.- - 3 bdrm., 1..H. with
lireplare, dinette, kltrh. with litis of
built-in- , bath with tub and shower,
pecun firs., nil. exlra Ice. nar., Instil,
and W.8., aulo. Iieiit. bark yd. femcd,

approved: Bet at ItHO ciritnt or

Phone alBS--

R A .E B A ( i i F ; K H V0 V N K j I

Oood location, beautifully landsrnped 3

bedroom house, i batns. win K.tiuip, dou-
ble Biirarfe. Hell enultv wtlh or wUunit

furnl(ure1149 9. Llbeily. alHl

Immediate Possession
Attractive country home, exi:. location,

mile east of Keler school, 5 A. fum-

lly orcJiard. laree shaded lan. ctty and
acliool biuiej. Am lea vine slate. JB ullO

down will handle, (lea re e A. Hen ev.
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
Price $11,500.

Rawlins Realty
Hollywood Dlst. - Ph. 34884, Eve. 33536

hblSl

REAL ESTATE
10 AC UK S. 3 bedrm. house. Furnace. Elec.

water system, Year around creek. Barn,
chicken house. Family orchard: shrubs.
Clone to Salem. Price $11,000. Terms,

HLOSE IN N. Summer Street home. bed- -

rms.. large L.R., fireplace, dbl. plumb-
ing. Corner lot. Price $15,500.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

'34t State St. Ph.
Evenings call: or cl81

FOIt COIIRTKOUb efficient, service 00
rour real estate problems please call

A. E. DANIELSON
118 N 12th St. Ph. clfll

BEST BUYS
SUBURBAN

V A very close In East, modern home
1 block to bus. Several fruit trees. 3',i
A. .idjoinina available. P.H.A. terms.
Total once $8500. Ph. 20473 or 33558.

TRAILER HOUSE WANTED
If you have a good trailer house to

.rada for an almost new 3 Bd. rm. home,
In a good location. Call at once we
have a very good deal. Ph. 20473 or
13458.

18000 FULL PRICK
Almost new home. Close In, near bus,

school At store. Very easy terms. Ph.
20473 or 33S5B.

SEW1NO MACHINE BUSINESS
If you are Interested we have Just

whet you want. Large slock of parts,
loots, good futures. Oood location.
Owner forced to sell because of
health. Everything goes for $8500. Ph.

20473 or 33558.
HIGHWAY FRO NT AO E

136 ft on BOB. 3 Bed. rm. house. Small
store building fast growing location. A
good buy for only $7000. Ph. 30473 or
33558.

FARMS
I' you want a farm. We have several

or them from 1 to 100 Acres. Ph. 39403 or
33358.

4 ACRES
No bunding!. 1 A. In Walnuts. M A.
berries, family fruit Irees. Total price
only 11.800, or 1 A. more and an un-
finished house. Available all for $4,500.
Ph. 39103 or 3355B.

6 ACRES
S rm. house 2Vfc Acre cleared A.

atrawberrlei, every thing goes for
Ph 30403 or 33558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 37820, 24506 3035 Portland Rd.

ciai

This Week's Specials
A busy grocery store on a good corner.
doing cash business room for gas pump
and another store. Price Includes stock,
fixtures and Real Estate. Reason for
elllng? Sickness in family.

Ideal for coupe nice. bederoom
home with bath, living room, kitchen,
bullt-ln- Only 3 years old. $3500.

Imin. Puss, of this house with 3

bedrooms bath, living room, dining
rmtu, kltcnen, automatis heat, close to
schools. Price $5750.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemrketa St.

Phone Eves.
cm- -

Look
$2350 buy 3 room turn, work shop. ah.

ouse, (rult, acre.
LOOK

1300O buys 3 room. bath, close bus. gar-

age, pavini, $1500 down.
LOOK

So250 buy near new 2 bedrm.. bath,
paster, hdwd. floors, eleo. heat, loe. In
Englewood $1300 dn.

I $4 IP ind a real ouy 3 bdrms. lit. dm.
kit. bath, fireplace, piaster, age 10 irs.
loc. aububan north $1100 down.

LOOK
11 .300 ours 6 unit motet on 99E near

Salem. Income 600 mon. alec, beat,
part terms.

LOOK
$16 000 buys new 4 unit motel lots of

"on for expansion a real buy for you.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com' I. Ph.

CIS!'

FOR YOUR SAVING Investment buy a
ftrt mortgage on real estate. Salem at

yiclnlty. Examine security yourielf
Amojnts 1500 lo several thousand dol-

lars, nel Investors We make all col-
lections for you It desired.

STATE FINANCE CO., 153 8. High e

WANTED REAL ESTATE
LOT N. 18th St. Inq. 191S N. 18th or

naved St. Ph. 23180. calSl
ffl ARK in need 01 cooo nouses to Ml)

In or neat Salem li you wish, to list
your property for sale sea
CRAIltNHORST BROS.. RKALTOU
134 S Liberty St. Phone ca

II A V KA B it YE R with $1 00 0 cash 10 pay
down on home. What have you? Call
me.

F. H. WEIR '

1341 V Com'l. Ph,
Will

Ben Roisen

Bll

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your proirty is for sale,

rent or exchange list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S HIgb St caa

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

A WELL LOCATED Vi A. Young fruit
trees, nice lawn. A good home built
for comfort. Lies llv. room, din room,
kit. with plenty or bullt-ln- 2 bdrms
and a large gar. Will trade for place
In town.

F. H. WEIR
1247 8. Com'l. Phone

cblSt'

EXCHANGE 1 yr. old 2 bdrm house near
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
qualify on the Job. For appointment
write Box 347. Capital journal. ggtH4

MAN WITH car to contact local farmers
Fc. opportunity. Ph, 20594 between 8 ft
8 p gain:

who la capable of taking
charge of our flat roof dept. Must have
pievious flat roof experience, own car,
and be able to furnish reference. Apply
In perton only. 9 a.m. to 11 a.m. Ask
tor Mr. BondeU.
WILLAMETTE VALLEY ROOF CO.
30 Lana Ave.

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POStTtON't

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

3tt) Stite 81 n f

WANTED POSITIONS
REFINED LADY wishes work In home In

Salem. Where adults worn, consider
eare ot elderly person. Uvf In. No

children. Ph. 34741, ask for Mrs. Miller.
h!81

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Insured operator. John Payne.
348 S. Church. Ph 26014. MS4

TKLKPh7NKCALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-

ice. Former phone opr. Ph.

WASHING A Ironing, 75c Per hr.
506 8. 19lh. Ph. 29815. hlSS

DENTAL NURSE Graduate of 8. F. Dental
Nurses School. Ph. nice

Painting To Be Done?
R ra.tr nb It rales. Guaranteed aatlsfae- -

llon. 8. W. Dyer, Ph hl84

NOW lsTh time to plant lawns for fcesl

results. 1 hav the equipment. Reason-
able rates. Ph. 32190. C. R. Smith. h!62

DR e"sMA KING A alterations. Ph.
after 3 h3i)3

aeneraiT1:a1ue it

HI 83

Phone 34115 - 34116
23488 - 35996 C183

WANTED POSITIONS
CHILD CARE. 1180 N. 34th Ph. 38885,

hl81
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov- -

ing. ins. op. work guar. w. H. McAllts.
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h301

VTEMOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h201

CHILD CARE 1180 Bhlpplng, Ph.
hl92

PLOWING & Discing. Ph. 31404. M88'
CARPENTER WK. New Repair Ph

1.187

PLASTERING. PATCHWORK and chim
ney building. Ph. 39702. Free estimates.

hl87
CMMENT VTORK wanted Ph. b

PLOWING, DISCING. Al Mosa. Ph. 22957.
h202

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'8 665 North 16th Phone

M81
IRONING at home, 75c nr. Ph. 28685.

1180 N J4th. hl81

EDUCATION

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school in NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDINO SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento, Portland - MIT 9680
hh008

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOM. Phone jlclSl
ROOMS, ladles only Kitchen privileges.

520 Statesman St. Ph. 35210. jk!84
SLEEPING RM. PH. 34335.
SLEEPING RMS. for men. Prlv. entr. Si

Ph. Day or month. 1505 N. Capitol. Ph.
33425. Jk204

SLEEPING rms. for employed gentlemen.
Attractive, lnsul., reasonable. Near Cap-
ital Shopping Center. Ph. jk!84

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2G35 McCoy Ph. 36093.
jklOR"

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for em

ployed lady. Close In. 1209 Court St.
Phone jplBl
RM. FURN. Apt. Adults. 570 Union.

jpl83'
SMALL apt. furnished, part rent

al allowance tor care 01 lurnace and
yard to steady middle aged couple. Ph.

Sat, and Sun. jpl82
NEW and bath court apartment.

an eiec, unturn. except range and
Laundry room included. Located

S. 13th, apply at 1555 McCoy. JplSl
3 ROOM unfurn., prvl .bath, elec, stove &

noai. west uaiem. rn. jojvb. jpiaj
3 ROOMS newly dec, part furn, or un- -

iurn. apt. seperate ent, & prtv. bath,
4 blks. to state offices. Ph. 39617.

Jpl83
FURN. APT. at 1935 N. Capital. Jpl83-

-

NEW 2 BR. DUPLEX with Oar. Range.
Ref. it Ven. Blinds. Call 8 to 4:30.

JP187

FOR RENT HOUSES
HOME 6 room newly decorated. Wired for

range, lull cement basement, new auto-
matic furnace, elec. hot water heater,
garage. Write Box 269 Capital Journal.

Jml83
3 BDRM. Unfurn. Duplex. $60 per month

nortn 01 town. rn. 25586. jml83
3 RM. MOD. furn. cottage. Ph. 26618.

JmlBl
FOR RENT $100. Owner transfered. Larse

home, hardwood floors, double plumb-
ing, fireplace, oil heat, excellent neigh-
borhood. Close to schools. Will consider
selling or trade. Ph. 20988. jmlSl

FOR RENT or lease. 17 acres with modern
house. Creek, garden In. filberts. Phone

JmlSl

WHY PAY RENT?
New homes. Terms like rent.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. St Sun. Ph. or
Jm

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
j

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Wai-d- . j

TO DO a good job rent a good floor sand-- r

We ell everything to complete the
job.

HOWSER BRQ8 - Ph. J

OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff. J

OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.
I

SEWING Machines Portable or Treadle
Service on all makes. Ph. J203

SEVERIN REALTY CO
Office for rent. Mezzanine office room,
lights, de.sk, typewriter St file cabinets
furnished. $35 per mo. wlease. Phone
34016. J182- -

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of-

fice ot stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone )

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff.
V DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 S 13th. West Salem. j

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up,
St delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N. Com 1. Ph. 33512 J"

WANTED TO RENT
i EMPLOYED ladles and 1 child need un-

furn. hse. Ph. JalSl
A CLEAN 4 or S ROOM furnished house

or furnished apt. by responsible couple.
Ph. 27654. Jal86

RESPONSIBLE family, 3 children, want
a bdrm home with lear s lease and op-
tion to ouy $40 to $50. Ph. 38434. JalSJ1

t or 3 ROOM furn. apt., close in. about
Sept. 1. Write Box 268, Capital Journal.

jalfli
REWARD for suitable 3 bedroom houte.

Phone or jal84
YOUNG ENGINEER, wife and 7 year old

daughter urgently need 2 bdrm. furnish-
ed house by Aug. 15 Ph.23495. Jal86

WANTED TO RENT 3 or J bdrm. un
furn. home. Will pay up to $70 per
month. Call Salem Hotel Jal83

BUSINESS MAN.'" wife, high school age
son desire 2 or 3 Pdrm. home. Furn. or
unfurn. Reas. rent. Ph. Jal84

3 BDRM. unfurn. house for minister and
family. Will pay up to $60 per month.
Ph. 3S201 before S p.m. or 33738 after
7 p.m. JaiSl

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Reward for return of black Corde

purse, contents of value to owner only.
Ph. 37025. kl83

LOST near C,apltol Bldg. Chluahua St Pek-
inese female dog. small l' lbs. long
hair, borwn. ans. to name Ginger. Re-

ward, call Independence 100R or Write
Mrs. Ruth Irving, Independence R 1.

Or4 kl86

FOR SALE Fordson tractor with high
tension mag. Cheap Ph. 23179. qbl81S7

TRAILERS

pig
?Jt

Siu.nLY MAKER, butane throughout.
rraciicany new. sacrmce. Excellent ior
construction Job. Phone Oregon City,
3723, or write Box 556, Gladstone, Ore.

tl82
At Houst Trailer cheap. Ph. 38814.

1181"

FINANCIAL
BUILDER WILL sell 33745. 5tt contract

on new home. Saras $1012.40 Interest in
108 monthly payments of $44.03. Call
R V. Lorens, Phone r

PRIVATE UONKY
Special rates and terms

on target loans
long and short time

payments
ROY H S DAMONS

136 So"b Commercial St Poona

$ CASH $
$25 to $500

TORN ITU RR. LIVESTOCK
EQUIPMENT LOANS UP

TO 1300
Car loans up 10 I5J0

Come in or phone j
Hollywood Finance Cos

1991 Fairgrounds Road
Across street from bank

No Parking problems
Phone 27033 Lie N M 3 69 8391

Floyd Kenyon. Mar r

(Continued on Page 17)


